
Approved 13.05.2024

Week Dates Senior Intermediate Junior A Junior B & C Notes

Sat 3 Aug Round 1 Melvin Gaels

Sun 4 Aug And 2 more games

Sat 10 Aug Round 2 Remaining Round 1
Sun 11 Aug Round 1

Sat 17 Aug Round 3 Round 2

Sun 18 Aug Round 1

Sat 24 Aug Round 3
Sun 25 Aug Round 2

Sat 31 Aug Round 4

Sun 1 Sept Round 2

Fri 6 Sept Round 3

Sat 7 Sept Q/Fs

Sun 8 Sept Round 4

Sat 14 Sept Replays Q/Fs Q/Fs

Sun 15 Sept Rel. S/F's Q/Fs Round 3

Sat 21 Sept S/Fs Replays

Sun 22 Sept Rel. S/F's Round 4

Sat 28 Sept Replays S/Fs
Sun 29 Sept Rel. Final S/Fs

Sat 5 Oct Replays S/Fs (Potentially)

Sun 6 Oct Final Rel. Final

Sat 12 Oct Replay S/Fs (Potentially)

Sun 13 Oct Final

Sat 19 Oct Hurling Final Replay Final(possible)

Sun 20 Oct Replay Possible Finals

Sat 26 Oct Possible Replays
Sun 27 Oct Rel. Final

This is a planning guide. All dates are provisional and are subject to change, depending on circumstances. 

Sat 2 Nov Hurling 
Sun 3 Nov Leitrim v Sligo

Sat 9 Nov Football Football

Sun 10 Nov Sligo v Leitrim Sligo v Leitrim

Sat 16 Nov Football Semi Finals

Sun 17 Nov Leit v Gal/ Ros Ros v Sli/Leit
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Master Fixture Plan 2024


